
REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
BRAND 

RYOBI
DESCRIPTION

Electric Pressure Washer
MODEL NO.

RY142711VNM
MFG. NO.

095079815/095079844

TTI OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT, INC.	 998000801
P.O. Box 1288, Anderson, SC 29622    1-800-525-2579    www.ryobitools.com 	 1-13-22 (Rev:01)

The model number and manufacturing location will be found on a label attached to the product. Always mention this information in all communications regarding this product and when ordering parts.



2

RY142711VNM

44

35

11 

6

46

24

12

18

139

28

7

30

39

22

37

37

4
42

43

45

1

23

14
36

36

8

17

9

34

5

16

24

6

31

32

10

20
21

39

36

40
41

41
40

2
3 3939

36

29

19

25

26 27

15
33

38



3

RY142711VNM

KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 290426048 Electrical Cord Assembly 1

2 270290033 Electrical Plug 1

3 290426028 Electrical Cord 1

4 308350003 Hose Holder Strap 1

5 308350004 Power Cord Strap 1

6 308451094 Wheel 2

7 310650004 Soap Tank Cap 1

8 308638068 Handle Assembly w/Foam 1

9 310703036 Frame Assembly 2

10 310742028 Front Frame Assembly 1

11 519313009 Wand Holder 1

12 522032083 Motor Shroud 1

13 522038055 Upper Switch Cover 1

14 522037004 AC Cord Holder 1

15 522051003 Electrical Cord Clamp 1

16 528499001 Electric Cord Clip 1

17 561383004 Rubber Grommet 4

18 561383028 Grommet 1

19 570742237 O-Ring 1

20 561399016 Chemical Siphon Tube 1

21 580875014 Soap Tank 1

22 638662050 Motor Plate 1

23 638671019 Metal Face Panel 1

24 620599034 Axle 2

KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

25 760504018 Switch 1

26 820270011 Capacitor  (CD60 250) 1

27 820270012 Capacitor  (CBB60 SH) 1

28 678169004 Thermal Release Valve 1

29 570449004 Capacitor Gasket 1

30 638128004 Washer (1/4) 2

31 638454005 Toothed Lock Washer (M4) 1

32 660481019 Bolt (M6 x 20 mm, Pan Hd.) 4

33 660481027 Bolt (M4 x 12 mm, Pan Hd.) 3

34 660481028 Bolt M4 x 6 mm, Pan Hd.) 1

35 661403016 Screw (ST4.2 x 15 mm, Pan Hd.) 6

36 661503015 Screw (M6 x 48 mm, T30 Torx Pan Hd.) 6

37 661505020 Flange Bolt (M6 x 16 mm) 8

38 661610008 Screw (ST3.5 x 20 mm, Pan Hd.) 2

39 678610006 Nut (M6) 6

40 638275002 Washer (1/2) 2

41 678899006 Ring Clip Axle 2

42 308311038 Turbo Nozzle 1

43 308494077 Wand 1

44 310448071 5-in-1 Nozzle Assembly 1

45 308760095 Trigger Handle Assembly 1

46 308835116 Hose (35 ft.) 1

Not Shown:

998000799 Operator’s Manual

PARTS LIST 



4

RY142711VNM

2

22

1

3

21

10

18

20

14

16

13

11
12

4

7
9

8

Connect garden and 
high pressure hoses 
to pump.

Read operator’s
manual before
using this product.

QUICK
START

Turn water on. Press the “ON” 
button of unit.

Hold trigger for 30 
sec.

Plug power cord into 
power source.

Connect trigger 
handle to spray 
wand.

Connect high 
pressure hose to 
trigger handle.

Nozzle Storage
940678017

INDUCTION MOTOR

HIGH
PERFORMANCE

Do not point at people, pets, or 
electrical devices. Serious injury 
will result.

DANGER

WARNING

S/N 10-000001

940654083-06

1-800-525-2579 
www.ryobitools.com

ON OFF 

If the circuit breaker trips or the motor does not start, try another electrical 

outlet.
Si le disjoncteur se déclenche ou si le moteur ne démarre pas, essayez 

une autre prise électrique. Si el circuito de seguridad salta o el motor no se inicia, intente 

PRESSURE WASHER

19

15

5 

6

17

KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 940705305 Logo Label 1

2 940654228 Trigger Handle Label 1

3 940654083 Wand Warning Label 1

4 940786070 Handle Rating Label 1

5 940779482 On / Off Label 1

6 940779478 High Performance Motor Label 1

7 940603006 Cord Plug Label 1

8 940324032 Cordwrap Warning Label 1

KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

9 940654338 Outlet Cord Warning Label 1

10 940779481 Danger Icon Label 1

11 940473008 Warning Hangtag 1

12 940779483 Performance Label 1

13 918016090 Nozzle Hangtag 1

14 940779288 Detergent Soap Label 1

15 940678017 Data Label 1

16 940614190 Brushless Label 1

KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

17 940705487 Logo Standard 1

18 940779479 Regulatory Danger Label 1

19 940779480 Danger Icon Label 1

20 941486008 Inquiries Label 1

21 940617191 Quick Start Label 1

22 940779484 QR Code 1

PARTS LIST 



5

RY142711VNM

GROUND

ELECTRICAL
 CORD

BLACK
300UF CAPCITOR

GREY 
120F CAPCITOR

PUMP MOTOR 

SWITCH BLUE

RED

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK


